ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 495

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 495.

Amend Senate Bill No. 495 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 21, delete "<u>ten (10)</u>" and substitute "<u>three (3)</u>" AND

Page 1, line 23, delete "<u>one of the</u>" and substitute "<u>any</u>" AND

Page 1, line 24, delete "systems" and substitute "system"

